JEL Products
Stainless Steel Series
Corrosion-resistant stainless steel durable lighting
At JEL Products, we offer a range of luminaires and driver enclosures crafted
from 316L stainless steel, providing exceptional resistance to corrosion, rust, and
staining. Designed to perform in the toughest conditions, these fixtures excel in
environments exposed to saltwater, chlorides, and other corrosive chemicals.
Minimal Maintenance, Maximum Performance.

Cable / Remote Driver
Standard / SS: 2m PUR
HT / Stainless Steel HT:
15m Silicone
Ingress / Impact
Protection
IP69K, IK10
Fixture Adjustment
±240°, 30° steps
Lumen Maintenance
Standard / SS:
145,000 hr, L80B10
HT: 60,500 hr, L80B10
Barracuda Specifications  SS=Stainless Steel, HT=High Temperature, SH = Stainless Steel High Temperature
Model Lumens Lm/W Power Voltage Optics CCT Warranty
BA45-120AC-HT 20,600 172 120W 90-305 VAC 120° 2700K - 6500K 5 year
BA45-120AC-SH 20,600 172 120W 90-305 VAC 120° 2700K - 6500K 5 year
BA48-240-AC (SS) 32,600 136 240W 90-305 VAC 14°, 38°, 69°, 46X14° 1800K - 6500K 5 year
BA48-320-AC (SS) 44,100 138 320W 90-305 VAC 14°, 38°, 69°, 46X14° 1800K - 6500K 5 year
BA48-320-DC 40,800 127 320W 24 VDC 14°, 38°, 69°, 46X14° 1800K - 6500K 5 year
Barracuda
LED Floodlight  <44.000 lm
18Sustainable  |  Lighting  |  Solutionswww.jelproducts.nl
OR70-320AC-HT-OP

-45°C / -49°F < 120°C / 248°F
Cable / Remote Driver
Standard: 2m PUR
HT: 25m Silicone
Ingress / Impact
Protection
IP69K, IK10
Fixture Adjustment
±240°, 30° steps
Lumen Maintenance
Standard / SS:
145,000 hr, L80B10
HT: 60,500 hr, L80B10
Orca Specifications  SS=Stainless Steel, HT=High Temperature,  OP = Optics Available
Model Lumens Lm/W Power Voltage Optics CCT Warranty
OR156-240AC-HT 55,400 240 240W 90-305 VAC 120° 2700K - 6500K 5 year
OR156-240AC-HT-OP 39,000 162 240W 90-305 VAC 20°, 40°, 60°, 120° 2700K - 6500K 5 year
OR156-320AC-HT 73,600 240 320W 90-305 VAC 120° 2700K - 6500K 5 year
OR156-320AC-HT-OP 52,000 162 320W 90-305 VAC 20°, 40°, 60°, 120° 2700K - 6500K 5 year
OR156-800AC (SS) 100,200 125 800W 24-60 VDC 14°, 38°, 69°, 46X14° 1800K - 6500K 5 year
OR156-800DC (SS) 111,300 139 800W 180-528 VAC 14°, 38°, 69°, 46X14° 1800K - 6500K 5 year
20Sustainable  |  Lighting  |  Solutionswww.jelproducts.nl